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General Information

SKU 236424

EAN 4058075237186

Brand Ledvance
Manufacturer Name LS SUP-800/927/5 10X1
Average Lifetime (h) 60000

Technical Information

Technology LED
Wattage 39.000000
Dimmable Not Dimmable

Colour temperature (Kelvin)
Colour Code

Colour Rendering (Ra)
Luminous Flux (Lumen)
Luminous Efficacy (Im/W)
Beam Angle (degree)
Product Type Category

Type of sensor

Dimensions

2700K - Extra Warm White
927 Extra Warm White
90-99

3640

93

120

LED Strip

No Sensor


https://al-content.wip.any-lamp.com/ledvance-led-strip-superior-800-39w-3640lm-24v-927-extra-warm-white-5m-8mm-best-colour-rendering-4058075237186

Length (mm) 5000

Width (mm) 8
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